

50745 For allergens, see ingredients in bold

**UK Ingredients:** Milk protein, Milk protein, polydextrose syrup (polydextrose, water), **almond** paste, shortbread pieces 10% (sweeteners [malitol, isomalt, erythritol]), potato starch, maize flour, butter **(milk)**, rice flour, modified starch, tapioca starch, table salt, flavours, vanilla extract, bulking agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate), sweetener (malitol), humectant (glycerol), cocoa butter, hazelnuts, whole **milk powder**, skimmed **milk powder**, cocoa mass, inulin, butterfat **(milk)**, table salt, flavours, emulsifier (**soy** lecithin), sweetener (sucralose). May contain traces of nuts, egg, sesame and wheat. Excessive consumption may produce a laxative effect. **Caramel flavour protein bar sprinkled with shortbread pieces and half dipped with milk chocolate, with sweeteners. CONTAINS NATURALLY OCCURRING SUGARS. Taste: Caramel. GR Συστατικά:** Πρωτεΐνη τυρίνης, σιρόπι πολυδεξτρόζης (πολυδεξτρόζη, νερό), αμυγδαλάδα, κομμάτια ζαχαρωπλαστικής (10%) (γλυκαντικά: μαλτιτόλη, ισομαλτιτόλη, ερυθριτόλη), άμυλο πατάτας, Καλαμποκάλευρο, Βούτυρο, ριζόλευρο, τροποποιημένον αμύλων, άμυλο ρυζιού, επιτραπέζιο αλάτι, άρωμα, εκχύλισμα βανίλιας, παράγοντας συγκρυστάωσης όξινο ανθρακικό νάτριο), γλυκαντικά: μαλτιτόλη, γλυκαντικό: σσεκραλόζη, Υγραντικό: Γλυκερίνη, βούτυρο κακάο, φουντούκια, σκόνη πλήρους γάλακτος, σκόνη γάλακτος με χαμηλά λιπαρά, κακαομάζα, ινουλίνη, διευκρινισμένο βούτυρο, επιτραπέζιο αλάτι, άρωμα, γαλακτοματοποιητή λεκθίνη (σόγια), γλυκαντικά: σοκρολόζη. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη από άλλα είδη καρπών, αυγό, σουσάμι και σιτάρι. Η υπερβολική κατανάλωση μπορεί να έχει καθαρικό αποτέλεσμα. Μπάρρα κακάο πασπαλισμένη με κομμάτια μπικουτού, μισοβυθισμένη σε μούρη σοκολάτας (10%). Με γλυκαντικά. Δεν προστίθεται ζάχαρη. Γεύση: Αλτομένη καρομέλι. ALL STARS Hellas: Panepistimiou 53r, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel. +30 211 1044 400. ALL STARS Cyprus: Athinou 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302, info@allstars.gr, www.allstars.gr

**UAE** بروتين بار مخمور ناعم بالكaramel المالح المكونات: بروتين الحليب، شراب عديد البشكر (صيد البشكر، ماء)، عصجون اللوز، قطع مقرمشات صغيرة (1%)، (حلي طبيعي: المالتيتول، ايزومالت، ايريتريتول، نشا البطاطس، نشا الذرة، زبدة، حقيق اللوز، نشا التابيوكا، ملح طعام، مكبات، مستخلص بورتون الفانيليا، عامل رفع: كربونات الصوديوم، المهدرجوجينيه)، حلي طبيعي: المالتيتول، مرطب: جليسيرول، زبدة الكاكاو، البندق، مسحوق الحليب كامل الدسم، مسحوق الحليب خالي الدسم، الكاكاو، البوتير، زبدة صفراء، ملح طعام، مكبات، مستحلب الليسيثين (صويا)، حلي طبيعي: السكرالوز، صنع في ألمانيا الوزن الصافي 50 جم.



**HIGH PROTEIN • GREAT TASTE  
NO ADDED SUGAR**

# PROTEIN Cookie Crunch

**28%  
EIWEISS**

**SOFT BAKED BAR**  
Topping

**Caramel**  
SWEET & SALTED

**50G**

**Lust auf mehr?  
all-stars.de**

**YUMMY  
COOKIES**  
مكبات

**HIGH  
FIBRE**

**LOW  
SUGAR**

Serviervorschlag

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition	100g	50g
Energie/Energy	1576kJ/378kcal	788kJ/189kcal
Fett/Fat	17g	8,5g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren Of Which Saturates	6,2g	3,1g
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrates	30g	15g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars	3,6g	1,8g
davon mehrwertige Alkohole Of Which Polyols	19g	9,5g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre	13g	6,5g
Eiweiß/Protein	28g	14g
Salz/Salt	0,54g	0,27g

**D / Zutaten:** Milcheiweiß, Polydextrosesirup (Polydextrose, Wasser), Mandelpaste, Mürbebackstückchen 10% (Süßungsmittel Maltit, Isomalt, Erythritol, Kartoffelstärke, Maismehl, **Butter**, Reismehl, modifizierte Stärke, Tapiokastärke, Speisesalz, Aromen, Vanille Extrakt, Backtriebmittel Natriumhydrogencarbonat), Süßungsmittel Maltit, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, Kakaobutter, **Haselnüsse**, Vollmilchpulver, Magermilchpulver, Kakaomasse, Inulin, Butterreifeffekt, Speisesalz, Aromen, Emulgator Lecithine (aus Soja), Süßungsmittel Sucralose. Kann Spuren von **anderen Schalenfrüchten**, **Ei**, **Sesam**, und **Weizen** enthalten. Kann bei übermäßigem Verzehr abführend wirken. **Eiweiß-Riegel bestreut mit Mürbebackstückchen, halbgetaucht mit Maltit Vollmilchschokolade (10%). Mit Süßungsmitteln. Ohne Zuckerzusatz. Enthält von Natur aus Zucker. Geschmack: Karamell.**  
ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH • Postfach 70  
82378 Peißenberg/BRD • info@all-stars.de ☎ +49 8803/637 40

**Store in a cool, dry place. Best before/Lot-Nr.: See aufdruck.**  
Store in a cool, dry place. Best before/Lot-Nr.: See printing.



Inhalt/Content  
**50g**

1 Portion = 1 Riegel